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Price
207.70 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.76% (-1.60)

US0534841012
AVB

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

29,510 EUR
S&P 500

207.50 EUR (150)
208.30 EUR (150)
208.50 EUR
211.40 EUR
208.50 EUR
209.30 EUR
211.28846 EUR
26

5,493.50

2

25

WKN: 053484101

240.00
220.00
200.00 H
NN
180.00

1&0.00

140.00 “

120.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0534841012&ID_NOTATION=35349238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0534841012&ID_NOTATION=35349238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e4d3edd4975882703f70b8e4eddfb1613e2f678c5e58a4d2934d592bec6a51c&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c01aa1b08c3346e60&time=1726766171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c7c1c4d9b9bd9bbd1964de38cf8065ba7672abaa4ad5212ffa4c948cbded187&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d119ecee1c2460acb&time=1726766171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a4c20322cd92eded46bf0c39b422861c6f80ba7ccc3959dd53d04197fde204b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=71dfebb996f48ac6d&time=1726766171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7e413d7f091982048c757ecc1aea2e81cb1b6b2e284e93b1136f9d944407be6&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a26c151da42b8298&time=1726766171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b31f405f4e6a36d575d4f6703710a18ff34f66fff5da24025c8eba00a4c523cd&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c822806de45cac3eb&time=1726766171&tool=RSC

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

Details
2024/09/17 22:26:25 5y
Price 240.00
207.70 EUR
Difference ©  -0.76% (-1.60) '
220.00 \ﬂ ‘
General attributes ﬂ ! |\1 J
ISIN US0534841012 200.00 1y H f L | |
Symbol AVB W | W n 1#
Exchange Tradegate 180.00 ;||| .\H
Currency EUR il r
Sector Other “J m‘ﬂ)\i J\F\M
Security type Stock 160.00 r‘ JH
Market cap (m) 29,510 EUR \ "
Benchmark S&P 500 140.00 “ ll
Wﬂ
Market data | |I
. L 120.00
Bid (Bid size) 207.50 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 208.30 EUR (150)
Open 208.50 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 211.40 EUR
Low 208.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 209.30 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 211.28846 EUR
Volume (pcs) 26
Trading volume 5,493.50 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 209.38 EUR (15)
Last size 25 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 200.09 EUR (15)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 190.05 EUR (20)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 174.99 EUR (22)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 212.20 EUR (2024/09/16)
Perf (%) +23.02% +20.39% +10.48% YTD Low | date 158.22 EUR (2024/02/05)
Perf (abs.) +38.86 +35.18 +19.70 52 Weeks High | date 212.20 EUR (2024/09/16)
Beta o o o 52 Weeks Low | date 151.96 EUR (2023/10/30)
Volatility 17.02 18.65 22.25
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 208.15 EUR 0.00 4
Exchange 18
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 207.70 EUR 0.01 2
17
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 206.80 EUR 0.00 1
18
NYSE 2024/09/ 19:00 231.13USD 30.78 4,821
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 208.80 EUR 0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35349238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135211278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79839513

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

15:55

17:25

18:00

16:00

18:24

232.74 USD

207.75 EUR

207.65 EUR

207.65 EUR

208.00 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383177763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312040832

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AvalonBay

COMULrTES

Contact Details

AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC.

4040 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 1000 - 22203

Arlington

Telefon: +1-703-329-6300

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Timothy
Naughton

Christopher
Howard

Charles Mueller
Glyn Aeppel
Nnenna Lynch
Richard Lieb
Ronald Havner
Stephen Hills
Susan Swanezy
Terry Brown
Benjamin W.

Schall

Edward M.
Schulman

Joanne M.
Lockridge

Kevin P. O'Shea

Matthew H.
Birenbaum

Sean J. Breslin

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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